



# PROMINENT APPRAISER SERVICES PTE LTD

Qualified Loss Adjusters And Motor Appraisers

Correspondence Address: 1 Simel St.3 #02-24 S(529890)

Mobile: 9295 2204 Fax: 6722 8508 Email: pasvcs@hotmail.com

Business Reg. 201404434D

Vehicle No : SKU45E

Report No. : PAS/TP/0240120

## APPRAISEMENT SCHEDULE

| S/No.             | Qty   | Parts Descriptions                           | Condition                |             | Repairer's Estimate (\$\$) | Our Assessment (\$\$)       |
|-------------------|-------|----------------------------------------------|--------------------------|-------------|----------------------------|-----------------------------|
| 1                 | 2 pcs | Headlamp R/L <i>Cra</i>                      | Loop Broken/Cracked      | \$ 2,579.00 | \$ 5,158.00                | \$ 5,158.00                 |
| 2                 | 1 pc  | Frt grille emblem (Logo) <i>mis</i>          | Broken/Dislodged/Missing |             | \$ 134.00                  | \$ 134.00                   |
| 3                 | 1 pc  | Frt grille emblem support <i>Cra</i>         | Dented/Cracked           |             | \$ 82.00                   | \$ 82.00                    |
| 4                 | 1 pc  | Frt grille moulding <i>Cra</i>               | Dented/Cracked           |             | \$ 173.00                  | \$ 173.00                   |
| 5                 | 2 pcs | Frt grille moulding chrome R/L <i>rec</i>    | Necessary                | \$ 79.00    | \$ 158.00                  | \$ 158.00                   |
| 6                 | 1 pc  | Frt grille carrier <i>XND</i>                | Dented/Broken            |             | \$ 681.00                  | \$ 681.00                   |
| 7                 | 1 pc  | Frt bumper <i>DD</i>                         | Dented                   |             | \$ 1,393.00                | \$ 1,393.00                 |
| 8                 | 1 pc  | Frt bumper no.plate garnish <i>Def</i>       | Dented/Deformed          |             | \$ 83.00                   | \$ 83.00 <i>\$35</i>        |
| 9                 | 4 pcs | Frt bumper parktronic sensor <i>XND</i>      | Dented/Damaged           | \$ 220.00   | \$ 880.00                  | 2pcs \$ 440.00              |
| 10                | 1 pc  | Frt bumper parktronic wireharness <i>Def</i> | Torn/Repair              |             | \$ 482.00                  | \$ -                        |
| 11                | 1 pc  | Frt bumper lower grille <i>Cra</i>           | Dented/Cracked           |             | \$ 157.00                  | \$ 157.00                   |
| 12                | 1 pc  | Frt bumper lower cover <i>DD</i>             | Dented/Broken            |             | \$ 341.00                  | \$ 341.00 <i>\$230</i>      |
| 13                | 1 pc  | Frt bumper absorber <i>Cra</i>               | Dented/Cracked           |             | \$ 142.00                  | \$ 142.00                   |
| 14                | 1 pc  | Frt bumper reinforcement <i>DD</i>           | Dented/Bent              |             | \$ 334.00                  | \$ 334.00                   |
| <i>LH only</i> 15 | 2 pcs | Frt bumper reinfor. Bracket R/L <i>Br</i>    | LH Dented/Bent           | \$ 182.00   | \$ 364.00                  | \$ 182.00                   |
| 16                | 1 pc  | Frt air duct <i>XND</i>                      | Dented/Broken            |             | \$ 58.00                   | \$ 58.00                    |
| 17                | 1 pc  | Frt support panel <i>X(R)</i>                | Realign                  |             | \$ 664.00                  | \$ -                        |
| 18                | 1 pc  | Boot lid <i>DD</i>                           | Dented                   |             | \$ 1,648.00                | \$ 1,648.00 <i>\$1450</i>   |
| 19                | 1 pc  | Boot emblem (Logo) <i>rec</i>                | Necessary                |             | \$ 49.00                   | \$ 49.00                    |
| 20                | 1 pc  | Boot emblem (CLA180) <i>rec</i>              | Cracked/Necessary        |             | \$ 90.00                   | \$ 90.00                    |
| 21                | 1 pc  | Boot emblem (C&C) <i>rec</i>                 | Necessary                |             | \$ 32.00                   | \$ 32.00                    |
| 22                | 2 pcs | Boot hinge R/L <i>XND</i>                    | Bent                     | \$ 84.00    | \$ 168.00                  | \$ 168.00                   |
| 23                | 2 pcs | Boot hinge cover R/L <i>XND</i>              | Cracked                  | \$ 72.00    | \$ 144.00                  | \$ 144.00                   |
| 24                | 1 pc  | Boot inner lining <i>Def</i>                 | Torn/Deformed            |             | \$ 136.00                  | \$ 136.00                   |
| 25                | 1 pc  | Boot inner lining lower garnish <i>Def</i>   | Cracked/Deformed         |             | \$ 77.00                   | \$ 77.00                    |
| 26                | 1 pc  | Boot lock control unit <i>XND</i>            | Dented/Cracked           |             | \$ 585.00                  | \$ 585.00                   |
| 27                | 1 pc  | Boot lock assy <i>jam</i>                    | Dented/Jammed            |             | \$ 289.00                  | \$ 289.00 <i>\$260</i>      |
| 28                | 1 pc  | Boot lock striker <i>Br</i>                  | Dented/Bent              |             | \$ 52.00                   | \$ 52.00                    |
| 29                | 1 pc  | Boot weatherstrip <i>tom</i>                 | Torn/Necessary           |             | \$ 211.00                  | \$ 211.00 <i>\$201</i>      |
| 30                | 2 pcs | Taillamp R/L <i>Br</i>                       | Broken/Cracked           | \$ 760.00   | \$ 1,520.00                | \$ 1,520.00 <i>\$1440</i>   |
| 31                | 2 pcs | Taillamp panel R/L <i>X(R)</i>               | Dented/Distorted         | \$ 227.00   | \$ 454.00                  | \$ 454.00                   |
| 32                | 1 pc  | Rr bumper <i>Cra</i>                         | Dented/Cracked           |             | \$ 1,179.00                | \$ 1,179.00                 |
| 33                | 4 pcs | Rr bumper parktronic sensor <i>DM</i>        | Dented/Damaged           | \$ 220.00   | \$ 880.00                  | 3pcs \$ 660.00 <i>\$580</i> |
| 34                | 1 pc  | Rr bumper tow cover <i>mis</i>               | Broken/Dislodged/Missing |             | \$ 28.00                   | \$ 28.00                    |
| 35                | 1 pc  | Rr bumper lower trim <i>mis</i>              | Broken/Dislodged/Missing |             | \$ 229.00                  | \$ 229.00                   |
| 36                | 1 pc  | Rr bumper lower chrome trim <i>mis</i>       | Broken/Dislodged/Missing |             | \$ 441.00                  | \$ 441.00 <i>\$389</i>      |
| 37                | 1 pc  | Rr bumper center guide <i>Br</i>             | Dented/Broken            |             | \$ 147.00                  | \$ 147.00                   |
| 38                | 2 pcs | Rr bumper side guide R/L <i>rec</i>          | Broken/Necessary         | \$ 31.00    | \$ 62.00                   | \$ 62.00 <i>\$52</i>        |
| 39                | 2 pcs | Rr bumper side rail R/L <i>Br</i>            | Dented/Broken            | \$ 92.00    | \$ 184.00                  | \$ 184.00 <i>\$172</i>      |
| 40                | 1 pc  | Rr bumper reinforcement <i>DD</i>            | Dented                   |             | \$ 605.00                  | \$ 605.00                   |
| 41                | 1 pc  | Rr fender panel LH <i>DD</i>                 | Dented/Distorted         |             | \$ 2,672.00                | \$ 2,672.00 <i>\$2440</i>   |
| 42                | 2 pcs | Rr fender inner trim R/L <i>Def</i>          | Torn/Deformed            | \$ 229.00   | \$ 458.00                  | \$ 458.00 <i>\$285</i>      |
| 43                | 1 pc  | Rr fender air vent LH <i>X(R)</i>            | Dented/Cracked           |             | \$ 42.00                   | \$ 42.00                    |
| 44                | 1 pc  | Rr end panel <i>DD</i>                       | Dented                   |             | \$ 924.00                  | \$ 924.00                   |
| 45                | 1 pc  | Rr end panel inner garnish <i>Cra</i>        | Cracked/Deformed         |             | \$ 110.00                  | \$ 110.00                   |
|                   |       |                                              |                          |             | \$ 24,700.00               | \$ 22,712.00                |

*\$19155*



# PROMINENT APPRAISER SERVICES PTE LTD

Qualified Loss Adjusters And Motor Appraisers

Correspondence Address: 1 Simei St.3 #02-24 S(529890)

Mobile: 9295 2204 Fax: 6722 8508 Email: pasvcs@hotmail.com

Business Reg. 201404434D

Vehicle No : SKU45E

Report No. : PAS/TP/0240120

| S/No. | Qty   | Parts Descriptions                    | Condition           | Repairer's Estimate (S\$) | Our Assessment (S\$)               |
|-------|-------|---------------------------------------|---------------------|---------------------------|------------------------------------|
|       |       |                                       |                     | \$ 24,700.00              | \$ 22,712.00                       |
| 46    | 1 pc  | Rr compartment cover lid <i>DD</i>    | Dented/Distorted    | \$ 787.00                 | \$ 787.00 <i>\$512</i>             |
| 47    | 1 pc  | Rr floor panel trim <i>Def</i>        | Torn/Deformed       | \$ 186.00                 | \$ 186.00                          |
| 48    | 1 pc  | Rr floor panel <i>Buc</i>             | Dented/Buckled      | \$ 1,473.00               | \$ 1,473.00                        |
| 49    | 1 pc  | Rr floor side panel LH <i>Buc</i>     | Dented/Distorted    | \$ 213.00                 | \$ 213.00                          |
| 50    | 1 pc  | Rr floor under cover <i>Br</i>        | Broken              | \$ 287.00                 | \$ 287.00 <i>\$265</i>             |
| 51    | 1 pc  | Rr exhaust muffler <i>BT</i>          | Dented/Bent         | \$ 1,356.00               | \$ 1,356.00                        |
| 52    | 1 pc  | Rr exhaust trim pipe LH <i>DD</i>     | Dented              | \$ 350.00                 | \$ 350.00 <i>\$250</i>             |
| 53    | 1 pc  | Rr exhaust heat insulator <i>DD</i>   | Dented              | \$ 118.00                 | \$ 118.00                          |
| 54    | 2 pcs | Frt seat belt R/L <i>Jm</i>           | RH Jammed           | \$ 732.00                 | \$ 732.00                          |
| 55    | 2 pcs | Rr seat belt R/L <i>Jm</i>            | Jammed              | \$ 598.00                 | \$ 1,196.00                        |
| 56    | 1 pc  | Bonnet <i>X(R)</i>                    | Dented/Repair       |                           | (Refer labour no. 5 & 6)           |
| 57    | 2 pcs | Frt fender R/L <i>X(R)</i>            | Dented/Repair       |                           | (Refer labour no. 5 & 6)           |
| 58    | 1 pc  | Frt support panel <i>X(R)</i>         | Dented/Repair       |                           | (Refer labour no. 4, 5 & 6)        |
| 59    | 1 pc  | Rr fender panel RH <i>X(R)</i>        | Dented/Repair       |                           | (Refer labour no. 11, 14 & 15)     |
| 60    | 2 pcs | Rr chassis member R/L <i>X(R)</i>     | Dented/Repair       |                           | (Refer labour no. 11, 13, 14 & 15) |
|       |       | <i>\$6361</i>                         |                     | \$ 32,130.00              | \$ 29,410.00                       |
|       |       |                                       | Less Discount : 10% | \$ 3,213.00               | 10% \$ 2,941.00                    |
|       |       | List Parts Sub-Total :                |                     | \$ 28,917.00              | \$ 26,469.00                       |
| 1     | 1 pc  | Frt no.plate <i>DD</i>                | Dented              | S/N \$ 35.00              | \$ 35.00                           |
| 2     | 1 set | Rr no.plate (w/bracket) <i>CRA</i>    | Dented/Cracked      | S/N \$ 50.00              | \$ 50.00                           |
| 3     | 1 pc  | Rr windscreen sealant <i>rec</i>      | Necessary           | S/N \$ 50.00              | \$ 40.00                           |
| 4     | 1 pc  | Rr fender panel sealant LH <i>rec</i> | Necessary           | S/N \$ 50.00              | \$ 40.00                           |
| 5     | 1 pc  | Rr end panel sealant <i>rec</i>       | Necessary           | S/N \$ 50.00              | \$ 40.00                           |
| 6     | 1 pc  | Rr floor panel sealant <i>rec</i>     | Necessary           | S/N \$ 50.00              | \$ 40.00                           |
|       |       | Special Nett Sub-Total :              |                     | \$ 285.00                 | \$ 245.00                          |

List Item :

*\$22964.40*

Parts Total :

\$ 29,202.00

\$ 26,714.00

Nett Item :

*\$245*

Labour :

*\$4310*

Total :

*\$27519.40 / =*

*L/S: \$22000 / =*

*8 repair days*



# PROMINENT APPRAISER SERVICES PTE LTD

Qualified Loss Adjusters And Motor Appraisers

Correspondence Address: 1 Simei St.3 #02-24 S(529890)

Mobile: 9295 2204 Fax: 6722 8508 Email: pasvcs@hotmail.com

Business Reg. 201404434D

Vehicle No : SKU45E

Report No. : PAS/TP/0240120

S/No. Labour Descriptions

| Repairer's<br>Estimate (S\$) | Our<br>Assessment (S\$) |
|------------------------------|-------------------------|
|------------------------------|-------------------------|

|    |                                                                                                                                                                    |             |                    |
|----|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|--------------------|
| 1  | Towing.                                                                                                                                                            | \$ 100.00   | \$ 85.00 \$50      |
| 2  | To remove and reinstall front electrical wiring system for necessary repairs.<br>(Include repair front wireharness)                                                | \$ 100.00   | \$ 80.00 ✓         |
| 3  | To remove, replace and/or transfer front parktronic sensors to new bumper.                                                                                         | \$ 40.00    | \$ 40.00 xmn       |
| 4  | To remove, reinstall intercooler radiator, a/c condenser and pipings for necessary repairs.<br>(Include pressure test cooling system and vacuum, recharge a/c gas) | \$ 220.00   | \$ 200.00 \$120    |
| 5  | To straighten, repair, realign on front affected area and replace damaged parts.                                                                                   | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 660.00 \$480    |
| 6  | To spray painting, blending on front affected and adjacent area.                                                                                                   | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 800.00 \$600    |
| 7  | To remove and reinstall rear electrical wiring system for necessary repairs.<br>(Include repair rear wireharness)                                                  | \$ 100.00   | \$ 80.00 \$60      |
| 8  | To transfer boot component parts to new boot.                                                                                                                      | \$ 120.00   | \$ 100.00 \$80     |
| 9  | To remove and reinstall rear windscreen for necessary repairs.                                                                                                     | \$ 120.00   | \$ 120.00 \$100    |
| 10 | To remove, replace and/or transfer rear parktronic sensors to new bumper.                                                                                          | \$ 40.00    | \$ 40.00 xmn       |
| 11 | To remove and reinstall rear interior trims, garnishes, seats, etc. for necessary repairs.<br>(Include remove roof lining & replace affected seat belts)           | \$ 320.00   | \$ 300.00 \$150    |
| 12 | To straighten, repair, realign center exhaust pipe and replace exhaust silencer.                                                                                   | \$ 150.00   | \$ 120.00 \$100    |
| 13 | To conduct chassis alignments.                                                                                                                                     | \$ 320.00   | \$ 300.00 \$150    |
| 14 | To straighten, repair, realign on rear affected area and replace damaged parts.                                                                                    | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 2,200.00 \$1050 |
| 15 | To spray painting, blending on rear affected and adjacent area.                                                                                                    | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 1,300.00 \$1000 |
| 16 | To spray anti-rust coating on new and affected panels.                                                                                                             | \$ 120.00   | \$ 90.00 \$70      |
| 17 | To inspection, diagnose, reset and perform coding programming on:-                                                                                                 |             |                    |
|    | 17.1) Headlamp control unit & calibrate/focus headlamp.                                                                                                            |             |                    |
|    | 17.2) Boot lock control system.                                                                                                                                    |             |                    |
|    | 17.3) Front & rear parktronic control system.                                                                                                                      |             |                    |
|    | 17.4) Seat belt / SRS control unit.                                                                                                                                | \$ 350.00   | \$ 320.00 \$220    |

Labour Total :

\$ 8,100.00

\$ 6,835.00